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1 7:00 4&UP

Jet G's Courage
Sis Got Game

My Sister Norman
Sweet Appeal
Afleet Tejano
Toosweetforwords
Hurry Lacey Hurry
Cotton Pickin'girl

2 7:26 485

Bob's Program
Dekalb Rex

Don's Bid

Chan Chan Man
Pigeon Shoot
Crook's Poker Ace
Play in the River
Brick Also

Juke Joint Junkie

3 7:51 48&UP

Runaway Leah
Dixie Dust

Red's in Fashion
Wild Magpie
Kelly Irish Girl
Countess Capote
Border Angel
Jad a Joy

4 8:18 48&UP

Shadow Lue

Green Light Baby
La Estrellita
Missys Spring Rain
One Sock Becky
Misty Trail

Plush Treasure
Brackenberry
Razdazzle

Tm's Quicksilver

5 8:44 485

Xudum

Keebie

Who Said It
Unbullievable
Red Gables
Metomkin Light
Seeking a Goal
Rare Thunder
Decision Ridge

F 1m70

5mOkl 324
4f Tex O
5mlex 36
Tmlex O
5mKy 55
6nFla 227
6mlex 83
5mlex 179

6.0f

4gTex 48
4gKy 28
4gTex O
4gTex O
4gTex 253
4gFla 357
5gKy 0
5gTex 48
5gTex O

F 5.5f

5mrlex 316
4f Tex 324
4fTex O
4f Tex 282
4f Tex 252
5mlex 279
5mlex O
4fTex O

F 1m1/16 T

4f Tex 18
6mlex O
4f Tex 139
5mlex O
Tmlex O
Smlex O
6mlex 495
6mlex 75
S5mlex 14
5mlex 274

6.0f

4gNY 273
5gFla 28
5gMin 169
5hKy 36
5gla 0
4gFla 0
5gTex 73
4gTex O
5hTex O

Cim 7500

Escobar M
Hamilton Q
TejeraE A
Taylor L
Nolan P M
EramiaR E
Rodriguez
Purcell K

Md 10000

Hamilton Q
Collier T
Rodriguez
Chacaltana
TejeraE A
Rodriguez
Morales B
EramiaR E
Purcell K

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
113

123
123
123
118
123
123
123
123
118

Alw 15500N1X

Chacaltana
Guzman J
Hamilton Q
Walker B J
Nolan P M
Morales B
TejeraE A
Whetstone

Cim 7500N3L

Escobar M
EramiaR E
Guzman J
Rodriguez
Purcell K
TejeraE A
Itschner C
Rodriguez
Nolan P M
Morales B

Md 10000

Rodriguez
Escobar M
TejeraE A
Purcell K
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Whetstone
Chacaltana
Boxie P

113
118
118
118
118
118
118
118

118
118
118
120
113
118
118
118
118
118

123
123
123
118
123
123
123
118
123

$8K

Pearson Pau
Pish Danny
Northrop Ge
Davidson M
Edison Joe
Courtemanch
Lind Darlen
Grimes Ray

$6K

Drake Sherr
Milligan Ed
West Henry
Dodson Clif
Morgan Tomr
Crook Byron
Montgomery
Hukill Char
Rangel Raul

$16K

Lovell Mich
Konkoly And
Schultz Rob
Mayfield Ra
Bronstad Ch
Ray Jimmy L
Elmegreen D
Newman Gab

$7K

Castellanos
Powers Robi
Jenkins Bob
Schultz Rob
Nix Cord L
Morris Bren
Carter Jame
St John Tho
St John Tho
Bird Richar

$6K

Bausch Jim
Courtemanch
Elmegreen D
Bird Ellis
West Henry
Bilbrey J K
Martin Don
Dodson Clif
Kotara Rona

races

37
11
31
35
16
28
21
26

races

10
5

7
2
7
2
5
4
5

races

4
15
11
10
14
10
25
10

races

16
17
20
16
49
18
25
32
43
36

races

1/4

22.9
231
23.7
23.6
253
24.7
241
23.2

1/4

22.5
22.6
24.6
234
22.8
23.6
22.8
22.2
22.7

1/4

22.9
23.4
22.7
23.2
221
22.5
23.6
22.8

1/4

23.8
24.4
25.6
24.0
25.2
22.7
231
24.7
254
24.9

1/4

22.6
23.2
24.2
23.2
224
22.9
23.9
241
24.9

12

46.6
46.8
47.5
47.7
49.2
48.9
48.3
47.5

12

46.6
47.0
47.8
47.8
46.8
47.8
47.2
471
47.2

1/2

46.7
47.0
46.6
471
45.8
46.1
46.6
46.8

12

48.3
48.7
50.2
48.6
49.5
46.5
47.2
491
50.8
49.8

1/2

47.3
47.5
48.9
46.6
46.7
47.2
48.4
48.2
49.3
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Fin
101.7
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Fin
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Fin

64.7
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69.5
Fin
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109.6
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Fin
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M/L



Saturday, March 8, 2008

HOU 6 9:10 4&UP 1m70 OC 25k/N2X $17K races 1/4 1/2 Fin $$ Fin MI/L
2 Glenleary 7gKy 156 FigueroadJ 118 Asmussen St 43 246 485 102.2 7 17 1 4-1
5 Crook's Adventure 5gTex 0 McNeilFA 118 Asmussen Ct 15 245 4838 102.6 6 13 2 3-1
1 Objective 5hKy 52 EramiaRE 118 Wohlers Lau 13 231 464 103.1 2 114 3 441
6 Mr. Unstoppable 4cKy 81 NolanPM 118 Webb Eddie 11 243 484 103.6 5 29 4 641
7 Play the Chime 6gKy 0 EscobarM 118 Castellanos 19 231 46.7 103.6 1 16 5 1041
4 Family Locket 7gFla 294 Chacaltana 115 Cansler Mis 37 253 494 103.6 9 14 6 6-1
3 Taksent 4gTex 60 Rodriguez 118 Webb Eddie 12 236 473 103.8 4 21 7 2041
8 Prodical Extreme 4cMd 1 Hamilton Q 118 Bennett Wil 21 234 46.8 1041 3 26 8 6-1
9 Settler's Hawk 6gTex 94 WalkerBJ 118 Milligan Ed 20 247 483 105.1 8 24 9 1241

7 9:36 485 5.5f Md Sp Wt 14k $15K races 1/4 1/2 Fin d $$ Fin ML
6 Inlineforpictures 4gKy 298 WalkerBJ 123 Rivera Juan 20 222 456 65.9 1 15 1 9-5
1 Burnet 4gFla 48 NolanP M 123 Bilbrey JK 5 225 46.5 66.1 3 7 2 61
5 EIl Mojo 4gTex 0 Chacaltana 118 Dodson Clif 9 228 471 67.3 4 6 3 3-1
3 Wilby's Ray 4gTex 0 Rodriguez 123 Schultz Rob 1 228 472 67.8 5 6 4 4-1
7 * Snicker MHF 4cFla 4 Rodriguez 123 Knight Robe 0 240 479 0 8 14 4 6-1
4 Eightpointwo 4gKy 4 GuzmanJ 123 Lind Darlen 11 223 462 -8 68.2 2 6 6 10-1
8 Mean N Brite 4gTex 86 MoralesB 123 Brown Krist 9 232 473 -4 68.3 6 15 7 1541
2 Scarlet Will 4cTex 0 PurcellK 118 CaillouetH 5 234 480 -6 711 7 10 8 3041

HOU 8 10:02 3YO F 1mile HouOaks50k $50K races 1/4 1/2 +/- Fin Spd $$% Fin ML
5 Twisted Tale 3f Ky 8 HamiltonQ 122 Asmussen St 3 223 458 -6 98.5 1 48 1 5-2
4 Littlemiss Allison 3f Ky 3 NolanPM 122 Tracy Greg 4 235 474 -2 98.6 9 49 2 7-2
7 Timely Reflection 3fKy 14 WalkerBJ 122 Calhoun Wil 6 230 473 -7 98.9 3 91 3 5-1
8 Classie Baloo 3f Tex 41 Whetstone 122 Edison Joe 11 232 470 4 99.2 5 32 4 51
2 Ruffaroundtheedges 3f Ky 125 Rodriguez 122 Love Alan 7 234 473 -3 99.8 8 18 5 1541
6 Oh Baby Oh Baby Oh 3f Ohi 36 TaylorL 122 Northrop Ge 5 232 472 4 99.8 6 13 6 1541
3 Belle Cherie Mary 3fKy 10 SinghRR 122 Tracy Greg 3 229 473 -8 1017 2 28 7 1041
9 Grams Got Even 3f Okl 3 CollierJ 122 Lovell Mich 2 232 4741 -3 101.8 7 15 8 2041

1A Aptiseno 3f Ky 3 EramiaRE 122 Petalino Jo 5 231 472 -5 1025 4 34 9 61
10 G.T.Ridge 3f Tex 498 Boxie P 122 Kotara Rona 16 246 492 0 103.0 11 18 10 2041
1 Slick Kitty 3f Tex 36 EramiaRE 122 Petalino Jo 10 23.8 475 1 1032 10 29 11 6-1

HOU 9 10:28 4&UP F 1mile T Cim 15000 $10K races 1/4 1/2 +/- Fin Spd $$ Fin ML
9 Chromedoll 6mrlex 172 FigueroaJ 118 Asmussen St 30 239 4738 0 96.7 3 17 1 4-1
6 Night Speeker 5mrlex 172 WalkerBJ 118 Rivera Juan 38 241 485 -2 96.9 5 14 2 5-1
4 Ligitimateprincess 5mlex 353 NolanPM 120 Pearson Pau 22 246 496 -3 98.2 7 9 3 6-1
8 Miss Mint Julep 5mArk 28 Collier T 118 Lebrun Libe 32 239 480 -1 98.7 4 8 4 201
7 Extra Bases 6mFla 63 EramiaRE 118 Calhoun Wil 28 247 487 4 98.9 8 33 5 341
3 Regal Winner 6mlex 18 Chacaltana 113 Rangel Raul 23 243 480 3 99.3 6 16 6 121
1 Soft n' Loud 8mow 61 TaylorL 118  Willis Mind 65 253 498 4 99.3 9 16 7 2041

10 Wilson Terrace 4f Fla 27 Rodriguez 118 Barger John 11 233 477 -5 1005 2 11 8 5-1
5 Diamond Delite 5mLa 61 Steward K 118 Atkinson Or 25 231 475 -6 1005 1 9 9 121
2 Meggiebigbucks 4f Tex 267 GuzmanJ 118 Bausch Jim 19 2565 499 5 101.7 10 7 10 10-1

HOU 10 10:54 3YO F 6.0f Md Sp Wt 14k $15K races 1/4 1/2 +/- Fin Spd $$ Fin ML
9 Four Sisters 3f Ky 155 McNeil FA 122 Asmussen Ct 1 228 473 -8 74.8 2 14 1 4-1
4* Ocean Toast 3f Tex 201 FigueroaJ 122 Asmussen St 0 243 486 0 9 14 2 3-1
2 Jaunty Air 3f Cal 406 NolanP M 122 Pish Danny 1 231 472 5 74.9 4 14 3 51

10 Brief 3f Tex 88 PurcellK 117 Bird Ellis 2 225 464 -7 75.2 1 15 4  6-1
6 Miss Angel Eyes 3f NM 70 TaylorL 122 Northrop Ge 3 229 466 -4 75.5 3 16 5 6-1
3 Castle Gold 3f Fla 201 GuzmandJ 122 Bausch Jim 6 244 493 -2 76.2 10 12 6 1241

2B Silver Tiger 3f NY 7 HamiltonQ 122 Pish Danny 1 235 486 -8 76.6 7 25 7 541
5 Indian Affairs 3f Tex 190 ltschner C 122 Brooks Will 2 231 476 -7 76.9 5 7 8 201

1A Ponytail Girl 3f 0 Rodriguez 122 Grimes Ray 4 234 477 -5 78.4 6 17 9 841
8 Sisterssweetheart 3f Tex 7 MoralesB 122 Brooks Will 1 261 508 7 78.7 12 7 10 201
7 Quick Deposit 3f WV 376 Rodriguez 122 Carter Jame 1 236 478 -2 78.9 8 6 11 101
1 Sunshine On Ray 3f Tex 270 Collier T 122 Grimes Ray 3 257 502 6 80.2 11 7 12 841
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